

2nd on A/c Bill

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -	Gram Sandhani				
	Uttam Rai Ke Ghar to Tikha				
	Gaya ke Ghar.				
C. Head -	MMGSP/SC				
Agreement No -	254468/55/2021				
Date of work order -	24.07.20				
Date of start -	24.07.20				
Date of completion -					
Agency -	M/C Meera Devi				

(1/4)	Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means — do — with all complete job.				
	For Flexible Pavement —				
In Box,	2x	(4x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=12.60 m ³
	2x	(4x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=12.60 m ³
	2x	(4x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=12.60 m ³
	2x	(1x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=3.15 m ³
checked	2x	(3x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=9.45 m ³
	2x	(2x30)	x0.525	x0.10	=6.30 m ³
	2x	(1x10)	x0.525	x0.10	=1.05 m ³
		450	Total Qty.		=57.75 m ³
(2/6)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/ Providing and fixing working bench
mark Pillars.

Bt. Vide item no (1) & Page no (5) of TMR
ie - 2.0 km

@ 3798.25/km ₹ 7596.00

2/ Reference Pillars.

Bt. Vide item no (2) & Page no (5) of TMR.
ie - 2.0 km

@ 1758.07/km ₹ 3516.00

3/ Clearing and Grubbing of Road
land.

Bt. Vide item no (3) & Page no (5) of TMR.
ie - 1.4 ha.

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 51	33.76	/m		₹ 71587.00
4/	Excavation for Roadway in Soil using manual means.				
Bty.	Vide item no. (4) & Page no. (6) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 15.00 m ³			
Bty.	Vide item no. (4) & Page no. (10) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 57.75 m ³			
	Total Bty. = 72.75 m ³				
	@ 74.16	/m ³			₹ 5395.00
5/	Const. of embankment.				
Bty.	Vide item no. (5) & Page no. (6) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 569.25 m ³			
Bty.	Vide item no. (2/6) & Page no. (10) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 761.10 m ³			
	Total Bty. = 1330.35 m ³				
	@ 141.14	/m ³			₹ 187766.00
6/	Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulders.				
Bty.	Vide item no. (6) & Page no. (6) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 1134.00 m ³			
Bty.	Vide item no. (3/2) & Page no. (11) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 998.40 m ³			
	Total Bty. = 2132.40 m ³				
	@ 176.86	/m ³			₹ 377136.00
7/	Etn in excavation for fd.				
Bty.	Vide item no. (7) & Page no. (6) of TMB.				
		i.e. - 31.32 m ³			

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	@ 269.32/m ³				₹ 8436.00
8/ Providing M 15 as levelling Course in fld.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (6) of TMB.					
				i.e - 5.69 m ³	
	@ 5792.60/m ³				₹ 32960.00
9/ Providing P.C.C N20 in open fld.					
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no (6) of TMB.					
				i.e - 27.739 m ³	
	@ 6464.82/m ³				₹ 179327.00
10/ Providing & laying R.C.C pipe (NP3)					
Qty. Vide item no. (10) & Page no (7) of TMB.					
				i.e - 15.00 m	
	@ 2609.42/m				₹ 39141.00
11/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material (B.T Portion)					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (7) of TMB.					
				i.e - 510.30 m ³	
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (12) of TMB.					
				i.e - 780.275 m ³	
	Total Qty. = 1290.575 m ³				
	@ 3467.95/m ³				₹ 4475650.00
12/ Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material (In C.C Portion)					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (7) of TMB.					
				i.e - 15.578 m ³	
	@ 3467.95/m ³				₹ 54022.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/ Providing, and laying, spreading & Compacting, N.B.M.-III (In c.c.)					
Bty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (7) of TMB.					
					i.e - 56.25 m ³
					@ 4213.34/m ³ ₹ 237000.00
14/ Const. of un-reinforced cement Concrete Pavement.					
Bty. Vide item no (14) & Page no (7) of TMB.					
					i.e - 120.0 m ³
					@ 7357.54/m ³ ₹ 882905.00
15/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregate (NRM-III)					
Bty. Vide item no (56) & Page no (14) of TMB.					
					i.e - 506.19 m ³
					@ 4213.34/m ³ ₹ 2132751.00
16/ Providing & fixing of typical M469 Informatory Sign board.					
Bty. Vide item no. (15) & Page no. (7) of TMB.					
					i.e - 2.0 nos.
					@ 10962.68/no. ₹ 21925.00
					Total Amt. ₹ 8717113.00
					L. Cess @ 1% ₹ 87171.00
					G.S.T @ 12% ₹ 1046054.00
					S. Fee @ 1.017% ₹ 88653.00
					Gross Amt. ₹ 9938991.00
					Below @ 2.0% ₹ 198780.00
					Total Amt. ₹ 9740211.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	₹	9740211.00
		Less Previous Paid Amt	₹		4011487.0
			Net Amt	₹	5728724.00
<i>L.H.</i> <i>02/03/22</i> <i>J.E.</i>					
			<i>Amala</i> <i>02-03-22</i> <i>B.B.</i>		
		<i>C&P</i> <i>5625</i> <i>11/03/22</i>			

Material statement -

Earth work = 1817.25 m³stone meta = 1361.55 m³stone Screening = 308.75 m³*L.H.*
02/03/22

Continuation